3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

CLAIM 506M SHIB

5000 UusSDC

5000 USDC
5000 $BUSD

5000 USDC

# Date & time

1 2024-02-18
10:31:51

POLYGON
0x8cc9823762a5659fae3986a867c244d16fc019a9

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT AIRDROP
ethevents.co
NFT

NFT Voucher
NFT

NFT Voucher
Voucher

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

0x711e60935187d2046b1la + 1 NFT v

hlel3e2aaf5e7947b1d57d

c7191033acd0ac7928F7cé6

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8cc9823762a5659fae3986a867c244d16fc019a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x711e60935187d2046b1ab1e13e2aaf5e7947b1d57dc7191033acd0ac7928f7c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x711e60935187d2046b1ab1e13e2aaf5e7947b1d57dc7191033acd0ac7928f7c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x711e60935187d2046b1ab1e13e2aaf5e7947b1d57dc7191033acd0ac7928f7c6

Date & time

2024-02-18
10:14:39

2024-01-22
03:46:24

2023-10-03
04:26:31

2023-09-20
03:13:56

2023-09-11
21:31:29

2023-09-10
04:34:48

2023-09-05
02:20:39

Transaction Id

Oxbce98f19d8b398flbe7c

1fcl5bhab2bae5a51f97%a4

1f08f7d0e0261438053dfc

0x289488bef093efacala4

c6e2240862992e70397d32

ch4714ad28b1491chbh48c?

0x7422302a271def148525

435533c4a30cc26ba297c3

9e5efefacb3ecl?0c2cf9c

0x9801027937c846feb3bl

44145b55440cf6817cab9f

fdebbcbbf77f9267c822fh

Oxfd5a858abbeb6f4681320

ee8c2a9d307f315a50c529

2ecebe22afe?2bec549f3ea

Ox31bcf9666be2a3dl1a92

d5c909d8d%9cheB717aacc?

88f065a0309b9dadl43df4

Ox8eb8dh14183685a047b4

04849e8574a1c8b30%96dal

£79d505e2t616f2dd90e8a

Amount

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 ethevents.co

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbce98f19d8b398f1be7c1fc15bab2bae5a51f979a41f08f7d0e0261438053dfc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbce98f19d8b398f1be7c1fc15bab2bae5a51f979a41f08f7d0e0261438053dfc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbce98f19d8b398f1be7c1fc15bab2bae5a51f979a41f08f7d0e0261438053dfc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289488bef093efaca0a4c6e2240862992e70397d32cb4714ad28b1491cbb48c7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289488bef093efaca0a4c6e2240862992e70397d32cb4714ad28b1491cbb48c7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289488bef093efaca0a4c6e2240862992e70397d32cb4714ad28b1491cbb48c7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7422302a271def148525435533c4a30cc26ba297c39e5efefac63ec190c2cf9c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7422302a271def148525435533c4a30cc26ba297c39e5efefac63ec190c2cf9c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7422302a271def148525435533c4a30cc26ba297c39e5efefac63ec190c2cf9c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9801027937c846feb3b144145b55440cf6817ca69ffde6bc6bf77f9267c822fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9801027937c846feb3b144145b55440cf6817ca69ffde6bc6bf77f9267c822fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9801027937c846feb3b144145b55440cf6817ca69ffde6bc6bf77f9267c822fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd5a858abbe6f468f320ee8c2a9d307f315a50c5292ecebe22afe2bec549f3ea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd5a858abbe6f468f320ee8c2a9d307f315a50c5292ecebe22afe2bec549f3ea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd5a858abbe6f468f320ee8c2a9d307f315a50c5292ecebe22afe2bec549f3ea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x31bcf9666be2a3d11a92d5c909d8d9cbe0717aacc288f065a0309b9dad143df4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x31bcf9666be2a3d11a92d5c909d8d9cbe0717aacc288f065a0309b9dad143df4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x31bcf9666be2a3d11a92d5c909d8d9cbe0717aacc288f065a0309b9dad143df4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb8db14183685a047b404849e8574a1c8b3096da1f79d505e2f616f2dd90e8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb8db14183685a047b404849e8574a1c8b3096da1f79d505e2f616f2dd90e8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb8db14183685a047b404849e8574a1c8b3096da1f79d505e2f616f2dd90e8a

